

Volume Report

Project: D:\Raimundo\Desenhos Civil\Pref_Piranhas\Projetos Piau\Rua José Domingos de Almeida.dwg

Alignment: ALINHAMENTO R J D de Almeida

Sample Line Group: SEÇÕES R J D de Almeida

Start Sta: 0+000.000

End Sta: 0+150.000

<u>Station</u>	<u>Cut Area</u> <u>(Sq.m.)</u>	<u>Cut Volume</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Reusable Volume</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Fill Area</u> <u>(Sq.m.)</u>	<u>Fill Volume</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Cut Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Reusable Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Fill Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Net Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>
0+000.000	1.65	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0+010.000	1.79	17.20	17.20	0.00	0.00	17.20	17.20	0.00	17.20
0+020.000	1.58	16.82	16.82	0.00	0.00	34.02	34.02	0.00	34.02
0+030.000	0.83	12.04	12.04	0.00	0.00	46.06	46.06	0.00	46.06
0+036.823	0.22	3.60	3.60	0.08	0.29	49.66	49.66	0.29	49.37
0+038.442	0.10	0.29	0.29	0.17	0.20	49.95	49.95	0.49	49.47
0+040.000	0.07	0.15	0.15	0.13	0.23	50.11	50.11	0.71	49.40
0+040.061	0.08	0.00	0.00	0.12	0.00	50.11	50.11	0.72	49.39
0+046.894	1.45	5.20	5.20	0.00	0.41	55.31	55.31	1.13	54.18
0+048.148	1.56	1.81	1.81	0.00	0.00	57.13	57.13	1.13	55.99
0+049.401	1.59	1.88	1.88	0.00	0.00	59.01	59.01	1.13	57.87
0+050.000	1.58	0.95	0.95	0.00	0.00	59.96	59.96	1.13	58.82
0+060.000	2.30	19.43	19.43	0.00	0.00	79.39	79.39	1.13	78.26
0+070.000	1.30	18.00	18.00	0.00	0.00	97.39	97.39	1.13	96.26
0+080.000	2.98	21.40	21.40	0.00	0.00	118.79	118.79	1.13	117.66
0+090.000	4.20	35.93	35.93	0.00	0.00	154.73	154.73	1.13	153.59
0+100.000	2.75	34.78	34.78	0.00	0.00	189.51	189.51	1.13	188.38
0+110.000	1.37	20.61	20.61	0.00	0.00	210.12	210.12	1.13	208.99
0+120.000	0.40	8.83	8.83	0.00	0.02	218.95	218.95	1.16	217.80
0+130.000	0.93	6.64	6.64	0.00	0.02	225.60	225.60	1.18	224.42
0+140.000	2.08	15.04	15.04	0.00	0.00	240.64	240.64	1.18	239.46
0+150.000	2.89	24.81	24.81	0.00	0.00	265.45	265.45	1.18	264.27